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September 12, 1986 
MEN'S Place: 

WITTENBERG CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 
Date.: 
Time: 

Springfield, OH 
Sept. 12, 1986 
4:00 p.in •. , . 

School 
1. Cedarvi lle 
2. Wright State 

3. Muskingum 

4. Wittenberg 

5. Ohio Northern Univers:ity· 

6. Defiance College 

7. Ohio Wesleyan Uni vers.i·tv· 

8. Capital 

Name 

l. Bob tleeEe 
2. 

J.P . Dawes 

3. John Os.wa.ld 

4. Sam Studebaker 

5. Dave Lee 

6. Mike Holocr~ft 

T. J. Lentz 

7. 

8. §53s fjl JiiPKGF 

9. 
Natt Rowet's. 

10. §ssxs Ee1 
11. Andy Bleh 

12. D~v;l:d Skillman 

13. §SSYS 5sbeerP 
14. Jeff Helle'!;'· 

15. Chuck Vogel 

FERNCLIFF CEMETERY 

TEA..'1 RESULTS 
Places 

1 , 2 . 3 . B. lff 

4, 5, 9, 11 , 15 

6 , 12, 14 1 

7 , 19 , 21. 

16 , 22 1 31, 

17 ' 32 , 35, 

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS 

School 

Ceda~ville 

Cedarville 

. Ce!ia.J:"v:.t.lle 

wsu 

wsu 

Muskingum 

Wittenberg 

E&4AFXf 11 i 
wsu 

CedAt1vi lle 

2ff1 

24', 

33, 

39, 

28 

25 

34 

40 

__., . - -
- -

wsu 

'Musk:tngwn 

Ced~rvtllF> 

Weather: 
Course: 
Condit ion: 

70°, windy 
hilly, grass 
dry 

Score 
24 

44 

80 

96 

136 

163 

No Team Score-

No Team Score 

Time 

25:27 

25:52 

26:08 

26:21 

26:30 

26:35 

26:36 

3fi;33 
26:43 

26;ftfi 
26:50 

26:52 

26 : 55 
- -- _.___ ___ -- - -- -_ ~ - --- ~ - - - - .,._ ~ - ~ 

Muskingum 26:56 

wsu 27:03 



Name 0 

16. Carter Haskins 

17. Petro 

18. Todd Bunnell 

19. Jim Garland 

20. John Lutz 

21. Dan Sparling 

22. Todd Coffman 

23. Mike Patty 

24. Brad Beals 

25. Mike Nigro 

26. M.ark Sellers 

?~ 
- f. 

Jim Kissel 

28 . Keith Harp<:!r 

Kevin Wall ace 
29. • • 

Mark Jamiel JO. 

Mike Esker 31. 

Lathen 32. 

Bob Pabst 33. 

John Plymak 34. 

Aldrich 35. 

Kevin Forgrave 36. 

Max Boyer 37. 

Scott Kober 
38. 

Walker 
39. 

Dustin 
40. 

WITTENBERG CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL 

FERNCLIFF CE."1.ETERY 

School Time: 

Ohio Northern 27:04 

Defiance 27:07 

wsu 27:08 

Wittenberg 27:12 

Muskingum. 27:13 

Wittenberg 27:14 

Ohio Northern 27:15 

WSU 27:24 

Wittenberg 27:35 

Wittenberg 27:44 

Wittenberg 27:55 

Wittenberg 27:57 

Muskingum 28:05 

Cedarville 28:0Z 

Muskingum 28:16 

Ohio Northern 29: 08 

Defiance 29:16 

Ohio Northern 29:18 

Ohio Northern 29:20 

Defiance 29:59 

Muskingum 30:05 

Ohio N6rthern 30:14 

Ohto Northern 30:26 

Defiance 31:05 

Defiance 31:12 

Name 

41. Retchen 

42. 

46. 

47'. 

148. 
149. 

so. 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54. 

55 . 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 

61. 

62. 

63. 

64~ 

65. 

School 

Defiance 

Time 

31:59 
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